THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6513TT045+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6513 is a fully integrated, remote temperature
switch that uses an external P-N junction (typically a
diode-connected transistor) as the sensing element to
measure the remote temperature. The device asserts a

MANUFACTURER MODEL NUMBER
Central Semiconductor (USA) CMPT3904
ON (USA) MMBT3904
Rohm Semiconductor (Japan) SST3904
Samsung (Korea) KST3904-TF
Siemens (Germany) SMBT3904
Zetex (England) FMMT3904CT-ND
Table 1. Sensor Transistor Manufacturers
Note: Transistors must be diode connected (base shorted to
collector).
Device Marking Codes
for TDFN Package
DEVICE CODE
TEMPERATURE TRIP
THRESHOLD (°C)
MAX6513TT045 +ACU 45
MAX6513TT055 +ACV 55
MAX6513TT065 +ACW 65
MAX6513TT075 +ACX 75
MAX6513TT085 +ACY 85
MAX6513TT095 +ACZ 95
MAX6513TT105 +ADA 105
MAX6513TT115 +ADB 115
MAX6513TT125 +ADC 125
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.